BRITISH DRESSAGE TEAM QUEST RESULTS SHEET (TO BE RETURNED WITHIN 48 HOURS OF COMPETITION)
Venue: FIELD HOUSE Date:18TH JAN 2020

team

Judge - SANDRA SMITH Section: TQOPEN |
BRITISH DRESSAGE
ALL MEMBERSHIP AND REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED
Team Membership Registration Individual Individual
N Team Name . Team Score
Placing Rider No. Horse No. Test Score coL total %
SARAH HARRISON 1813024 MAX POWER 1V 193968|P13 178.5 70 68.65
LESLEY BIDDLE 1811888 |KILDUN ROCKY 8 P: 171 66 65.77
st |GREYS OF BELLAMOUR 1833135{743 550
SOPHIE GODWIN 1914202 ROSSCON FRENCH CONNECTION 1934738|P13 171 67 65.77
AMY FARLEY CHILLOUT WOODSTOCK P13 200.5 79 77.12
SOPHIE FAIRFAX BOND 1913423 |PRIDEROCK ARCHIE 1933898(P13 167 65 64.23
BRIDGET BEDFORD ROSELLIERS DIAMOND P: 193.5 76 74.42
2nd  |THE PLEIADES 23 519
RACHEL BEAUCHAMP 1912012|GREY AMBASSADOR 1533373|N30 158.5 51 60.96
KAREN WARD 1014340(MIDGE 1833170(P13 155.5 62 59.81
ROS O DRISCOL 1044354 BROOKDALE GOLD DIGGER A P: 174.5 68 67.12
3rd DERBYSHIRE DOLLIES 1733452 13 515.5
LYNDA NICHOLS 1711158(ESPRIT VAN DE LAAK 1433547|P13 166.5 65 64.04|
BEV ILOTT 1612784 MAYBE RUFUS 1734725|P13 174.5 67 67.12
ABBY DENSEM TILLY P13 160.5 62 61.73
EMILY BLOOR ONYX P: 158 62 60.77
4th  ENEW EQUINE DID YOU SAY 13 4745
MILLIE HIGGS FREYA'S FANTASY P13 156 61 60
SALLY BAKER FIRISIA P13 146.5 58 56.35
sth
6th
7th
8th
oth
1oth
1ath
12th
a3th
14th
1s5th




BRITISH DRESSAGE AFFILIATED RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: FIELD HOUSE
Class: MQ Introductory OPEN
Test:

INTRO C

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.
ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Date:18TH JAN 2020
Judge:SANDRA SMITH

Place

Rider

Membership No.

Horse

Registration No.

Individual
Score

coL

Total %

ast

KATHERINE MARKS

1910981

THORNEYSIDE GUARDSMAN

1931459

165

72

71.74

2nd

KATHEIRNE PALIN

1914530

CREANS POLAR EXPRESS

1914530

161.5

70

70.22

3rd

SAM SHARPE

1913528

ELLISTAR ISLAY SEA STORM

1934243

156.5

69

68.04

4th

sth

6th

7th

8th

gth

1oth

1ath

12th

13th

14th

1sth

16th

17th

18th

1gth

20th

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters -




BRITISH DRESSAGE AFFILIATED RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)
Venue: FIELD HOUSE
Class: MQ Prelim OPEN

Test:

P7

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.
ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Date:18TH JAN 2020

Judge:SANDRA SMITH

Place

Rider

Membership No.

Horse

Registration No.

Individual
Score

coL

%

ast

KATHERINE PALIN

1914530

CREANS POLAR EXPRESS

1914530

159

72

72.27

2nd

AMY FARLEY

CHILLOUT WOODSTOCK

158.5

71

72.05

3rd

SARAH HARRISON

1813024

MAX POWER 1V

193068

153.5

71

69.77

4th

LESLEY BIDDLE

1811888

KILDUN ROCKY

1833135

150

68

68.18

sth

HEATHER KELTIE

1511234

LEONORA

1532510

146.5

67

66.59

6th

SOPHIE FAIRFAX BOND

1913423

PRIDEROCK ARCHIE

1933898

138

63

62.73

7th

SAM SHARPE

1913528

ELLISTAR ISLAY SEA STORM

1934243

130

60

59.09

8th

gth

1oth

1ath

12th

13th

14th

1sth

16th

17th

18th

1gth

20th

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters -




BRITISH DRESSAGE AFFILIATED RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venve: FIELD HOUSE

Class: MQ Novice OPEN

Test: N27

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.
ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Date:18TH JAN 2020
Judge:SANDRA SMITH

Place Rider Membership No. Horse

Registration No.

Individual
Score

coL

%

1st HARRIET WRIGHT CONTESSA HERSELF

197.5

58

70.54

2nd RACHEL BEAUCHAMP 1912012|GREY AMBASSADOR

1533373

177

52

63.21

3rd AMANDA DAVIES RED ETOSHA

173.5

49

61.96

4th EMMA DARBYSHIRE 1832664|TUESDAY'S CHILD

1832664

170

51

60.71

sth

6th

7th

8th

9th

1oth

1ath

12th

13th

14th

1sth

16th

17th

18th

1gth

20th

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters -




BRITISH DRESSAGE AFFILIATED RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)
Venue: FIELD HOUSE
Class: MQ Introductory C

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.
ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Date:18TH JAN 2020
Judge:SANDRA SMITH

Place

Rider

Membership No.

Horse

Registration No.

Individual
Score

Individual %

Col

ast

LILY CROMPTON

DIXIELAND LIBERTY

150.5

67

65.43

2nd

3rd

4th

sth

6th

7th

8th

gth

1oth

1ath

12th

13th

14th

1sth

16th

17th

18th

1gth

20th

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters -




BRITISH DRESSAGE AFFILIATED RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venve: FIELD HOUSE

Class: MQ Prelim 7

Test:

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.
ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Date:18TH JAN 2020
Judge:SANDRA SMITH

Place Rider Membership No. Horse

Registration No.

Individual
Score

coL

%

1st HEIDI SAMSON 1910595|PHOEBE Il

1910595

149

69

67.73

2nd SOPHIE GODWIN 1914202)|ROSSCON FRENCH CONNECTION

1934738

148

66

67.27

3rd LILY CROMPTON DIXIELAND LIBERTY

139.5

64

63.41

4th

sth

6th

7th

8th

gth

1oth

1ath

12th

13th

14th

1sth

16th

17th

18th

1gth

20th

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters -




BRITISH DRESSAGE AFFILIATED RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: FIELD HOUSE

Class: MQ Novice 27

Test:

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.
ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Date:18TH JAN 20218

Judge:

Place

Rider

Membership No.

Horse

Registration No.

Individual
Score

coL

%

ast

BRIDGET BEDFORD

ROSELIERS DIAMOND

208

61

74.29

2nd

HEIDI SAMSON

1910595

PHOEBE II

1910595

188.5

53

67.32

3rd

4th

sth

6th

7th

8th

9th

1oth

1ath

12th

13th

14th

1sth

16th

17th

18th

1gth

20th

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters -




