BRITISH DRESSAGE TEAM QUEST RESULTS SHEET (TO BE RETURNED WITHIN 48 HOURS OF COMPETITION)

Venue: FIELD HOUSE

Judge - SANDRA SMITH

Date:18TH JAN 2020

Section: TQ OPEN



#### ALL MEMBERSHIP AND REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Placing	<u>l                                      </u>	Rider	No.	Horse	No.	Test	Score	COL	total %	Team Scor
		SARAH HARRISON	1813024	MAX POWER 1V	193968	P13	178.5	70	68.65	
		LESLEY BIDDLE		KILDUN ROCKY	1833135		171	66		
1st	GREYS OF BELLAMOUR	SOPHIE GODWIN		ROSSCON FRENCH CONNECTION	1934738		171	67	65.77	550
		AMY FARLEY		CHILLOUT WOODSTOCK	351/3	P13	200.5	79		
		SOPHIE FAIRFAX BOND	1913423	PRIDEROCK ARCHIE	1933898		167	65		
		BRIDGET BEDFORD	1313423	ROSELLIERS DIAMOND	1933090	P13	193.5	76		
2nd	THE PLEIADES	RACHEL BEAUCHAMP	4042042	GREY AMBASSADOR			158.5	51		519
		RACHEL BEAUCHAMP	1912012	GREY AMBASSADOR	1533373	1130	158.5	51	60.96	
						-				
		KAREN WARD	1014340		1833170		155.5	62		
3rd	DERBYSHIRE DOLLIES	ROS O DRISCOL		BROOKDALE GOLD DIGGER	1733452A	P13	174.5	68		515.5
3.0	DENDISHING DOCERES	LYNDA NICHOLS		ESPRIT VAN DE LAAK	1433547		166.5	65	64.04	J±J.J
		BEV ILOTT	1612784	MAYBE RUFUS	1734725	P13	174.5	67	67.12	
		ABBY DENSEM		TILLY		P13	160.5	62	61.73	
	L	EMILY BLOOR		ONYX		P13	158	62	60.77	
4th	NEW EQUINE DID YOU SAY	MILLIE HIGGS		FREYA'S FANTASY		P13	156	61		474.5
		SALLY BAKER		FIRISJA		P13	146.5	58		
		JACET BAKEN		TIMOJA		1 ±3	140.5	30	30.33	
		-					<del>                                     </del>		<b>-</b>	
5th	1									
<b>J</b>	1						ļl			
6th										
					_		<b></b>			
7th										
•										
8th										
							1			
9th										
10th										
	1	İ			İ					
	1			1			1			
11th	1				+		+			
	1									
	1									
	1									
12th	1									
12(11	1									
	1									
	İ	İ		İ			i i			
	1						1			
13th	1			1			1			
	1				-		1		$\vdash$	
	1						ļ			
14th	1						1			
14(1)	1						1 7			
	1									
	İ		<del>-  </del>				1			
	1	-		1						
		1								
15th							<b> </b>			
15th										

E		
Γ		
Γ		
Γ		

Venue: FIELD HOUSE Date:18TH JAN 2020
Class: MQ Introductory OPEN Judge:SANDRA SMITH

Test: INTRO C

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

#### ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

					Individual		
Place	Rider	Membership No.	Horse	Registration No.	Score	COL	Total %
1st	KATHERINE MARKS	1910981	THORNEYSIDE GUARDSMAN	1931459	165	72	71.74
2nd	KATHEIRNE PALIN		CREANS POLAR EXPRESS	1914530	161.5	70	70.22
3rd	SAM SHARPE	1913528	ELLISTAR ISLAY SEA STORM	1934243	156.5	69	68.04
4th							
5th							
6th							
7th							
8th							
9th							
10th							
11th							
12th							
13th							
14th							
15th							
16th							
17th							
18th							
19th							
20th							

Notes/Queries -

Venue: FIELD HOUSE Date:18TH JAN 2020
Class: MQ Prelim OPEN Judge:SANDRA SMITH

Test: P7

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place	Rider	Membership No.	Horse	Registration No.	Individual Score	COL	%
1st	KATHERINE PALIN		CREANS POLAR EXPRESS	1914530	159	72	72.27
2nd	AMY FARLEY		CHILLOUT WOODSTOCK		158.5	71	72.05
3rd	SARAH HARRISON	1813024	MAX POWER 1V	193068	153.5	71	69.77
4th	LESLEY BIDDLE	1811888	KILDUN ROCKY	1833135	150	68	68.18
5th	HEATHER KELTIE	1511234	LEONORA	1532510	146.5	67	66.59
6th	SOPHIE FAIRFAX BOND	1913423	PRIDEROCK ARCHIE	1933898	138	63	62.73
7th	SAM SHARPE	1913528	ELLISTAR ISLAY SEA STORM	1934243	130	60	59.09
8th							
9th							
10th							
11th							
12th							
13th							
14th							
15th							
16th							
17th							
18th							
19th							
20th						Ì	

Notes/Queries -

Venue: FIELD HOUSE Date:18TH JAN 2020
Class: MQ Novice OPEN Judge:SANDRA SMITH

Test: N27

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

					Individual		
Place	Rider	Membership No.	Horse	Registration No.	Score	COL	%
1st	HARRIET WRIGHT		CONTESSA HERSELF		197.5	58	70.54
2nd	RACHEL BEAUCHAMP	1912012	GREY AMBASSADOR	1533373	177	52	63.21
3rd	AMANDA DAVIES		RED ETOSHA		173.5	49	61.96
4th	EMMA DARBYSHIRE	1832664	TUESDAY'S CHILD	1832664	170	51	60.71
5th							
6th							
7th							
8th							
9th							
10th							
11th							
12th							
13th							
14th							
15th							
16th							
17th							
18th							
19th							
20th							

Notes/Queries -

Venue: FIELD HOUSE Date:18TH JAN 2020
Class: MQ Introductory C Judge:SANDRA SMITH

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place	Rider	Membership No.	Horse	Registration No.	Individual Score	Individual %	Col
1st	LILY CROMPTON		DIXIELAND LIBERTY		150.5	67	65.43
2nd							
3rd							
4th							
5th							
6th							
7th							
8th							
9th							
10th							
11th							
12th							
13th							
14th							
15th							
16th							
17th							
18th							
19th							
20th							

Notes/Queries -

Venue: FIELD HOUSE Date:18TH JAN 2020 Class: MQ Prelim 7 Judge:SANDRA SMITH

Test:

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place	Rider	Membership No.	Horse	Registration No.	Individual Score	COL	%
1st	HEIDI SAMSON		PHOEBE II	1910595		69	67.73
2nd	SOPHIE GODWIN		ROSSCON FRENCH CONNECTION	1934738		66	67.27
3rd	LILY CROMPTON	1311202	DIXIELAND LIBERTY	133 1730	139.5	64	63.41
4th							
5th							
6th							
7th							
8th							
9th							
10th							
11th							
12th							
13th							
14th							
15th							
16th							
17th							
18th							
19th							
20th							

Notes/Queries -

Venue: FIELD HOUSE Date:18TH JAN 2018

Class: MQ Novice 27 Judge:

Test:

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

### ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

					Individual		
Place	Rider	Membership No.	Horse	Registration No.	Score	COL	%
1st	BRIDGET BEDFORD		ROSELIERS DIAMOND		208		74.29
2nd	HEIDI SAMSON	1910595	PHOEBE II	1910595	188.5	53	67.32
3rd							
4th							
5th							
6th							
7th							
8th							
9th							
10th							
11th							
12th							
13th							
14th							
15th							
16th							
17th							
18th						•	
19th						•	
20th							

Notes/Queries -